(Application Form) ‘ \

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Main info

Name /Surname: = Roman Chernoblavskii

Position applied for: Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Master
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 03.01.1974 USSR
Phones: | +791110338549 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | sonk10@yandex.ru CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

City:
Messenger: = +791110338549 Whatsapp Home address: if“';i:_’;’ie”b”ec'(a" A-5
English level: | Fluent Closest airport:
USA visa valid up: | 24.11.2026 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0537968 10.12.2026 RUSSIA 09.12.2026
International passport 76 6046358 29.11.2025 RUSSIA 29.11.2031
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea captain
Professional license LED208676933 31.01.2025 Russia 13.12.2029
Endorsement 30.01.2025 30.01.2030

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/324827/

Ship Handling
Arrangements

Ship Security Officer
ECDIS
Basic Safety Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid
Medical Care

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

GMDSS Operator

Bridge Team Management

Marshall Islands

000637

MHO00000017425

E-02110/24

MH00000017321

MH00000017837

MH00000017929

MH00000017700

MH00000017595

MH00000017392

LED208676954

19/2014

SEAFARER ID and record
book

Mast ASPHALT CARRIER / Oil/chemical
aset MI tanker / 9221
Master ASPHALT CARRIER / Oil/chemical
MI tanker / 9221

Master ASPHALT SAILOR / Oil/chemical
MI tanker / 9221

: . ASPHALT CARRIER / Oil/chemical
Chief Officer " e

24.06.2022

14.01.2025

31.05.2024

27.12.2024

24.01.2025

28.01.2025

22.01.2025

17.01.2025

10.01.2025

31.01.2025

31.01.2014

MH 958855

Wartsila / 4000

Wartsila / 4000

Wartsila / 4000

Wartsila / 4000

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

15.05.2023

10.06.2024 -
25.10.2024

19.05.2023 -
21.12.2023

16.07.2022 -
15.11.2022

30.01.2022 -
22.05.2022

24.06.2027

14.01.2030

31.05.2029

27.12.2029

24.01.2030

28.01.2030

22.01.2030

17.01.2030

10.01.2030

25.12.2029

15.05.2028

INTERORIENT
NAVIGATION
CO/CYPRUS

Interorient
Marine
Services /
CYPRUS

Interorient
Marine
Services /
CYPRUS

Interorient
Marine
Services /
CYPRUS



Chief Officer

ASPHALT CARRIER /

Mi
ASPHALT
Master TRANSPORTER /
CYPRUS
ASPHALT
Chief Officer TRANSPORTER /
CYPRUS
Chief Officer ASPHALT CARRIER/
MI
Chief Officer ASPHALT CARRIER/
MI
BALTIC MONARCH /
hief Offi
Chief Officer CYPRUS
Chief Officer BACALIAROS / MI
BALTIC SWIFT/
hief Offi
Chief Officer MALTA
NORIENT SATURN /
hief Offi
Chief Officer L IBERIA
Sex: male
Eyes color: GREEN
Maritime education: = ACADEMY
Speciality: = NAVIGATION

Qil/chemical
tanker /9221

Oil/chemical
tanker /9221

Oil/chemical
tanker /9221

Oil/chemical
tanker /9221

Oil/chemical
tanker /9221

Oil/chemical
tanker /37273

QOil tanker /
159988

Product tanker /
37565

Oil/chemical
tanker /40435

Height: 180

Weight: 85

Wartsila / 4000

Wartsila / 4000

Wartsila / 4000

Wartsila / 4000

Wartsila / 4000

MAN/B&W /
16857

B&W /8600

MAN/B&W /
9480

05.03.2021 -
03.11.2021

07.04.2020 -
08.06.2020

16.12.2019 -
06.04.2020

20.07.2019 -
16.11.2019

02.11.2018 -
02.04.2019

05.07.2018 -
17.09.2018

02.04.2018 -
03.07.2018

22.08.2017 -
13.01.2018

17.11.2016 -
26.04.2017

Interorient
Marine
Services /
CYPRUS

Interorient
Marine
Services /
CYPRUS

Interorient
Marine
Services /
CYPRUS

Interorient
Marine
Services /
CYPRUS

Interorient
Marine
Services /
CYPRUS

Interorient
Marine
Services /
CYPRUS

INTERORIENT

MARINE

SERVICES/

CYPRUS

INTERORIENT
SHIPPING
SERVICES/

CYPRUS

INTERORIENT

MARINE

SERVICES/

CYPRUS

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 44

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

ENGLISH

languages:



Next of kin: Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: Kin address:



	CV
	Roman Chernoblavskii
	Deep sea captain



